PINET

POLYAMID-SCHARNIERE MIT
INTEGRIERTEN STIFTBOLZEN AUS
EDELSTAHL

54-1-3031

Die Scharniere sind aus 30% Glasfaser-Polyamid, die Stifte sind aus Edelstahl 1.4301.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Dekor

40 mm
Polyamid
56 g

40 mm
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55 mm
4 mm
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9 mm
schwarz
M5 mm
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